

ORDER BELOW EXH.7
SCC No.593/2025

Accused is absent. Issue BW of Rs. 5000/-.

Date :20/09/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.