

ORDER BELOW EXH.19
SCC No.593/2025

Re-issue bailable warrant of Rs.10,000/- against accused.

Date :14/11/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.