

ORDER BELOW EXH.20
SCC No. 593/2025

As the previous report of the bailable warrant issued by this Court has not been yet received, the present application is kept for order till next date. Stand over for return of bailable warrant.

Date :25/02/2026

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.